


Technische Daten:

Marke:
Modell:
Motor:
Leistung:
Getriebe:
Antrieb:
Verbrauch:
Sitze/Türen:
Länge:
Breite:
Höhe:
Bodenfreiheit:
Leergewicht:
Kofferraumvolumen max.
Tankinhalt:

Chevrolet
Trail Blazer AWD
1.3 ECOTEC Turbo Benzin
155 PS / 236 Nm
9 Gänge-Automatik
Allrad zuschaltbar
8.4 l/100 km kombiniert
5 / 5
4413 mm
1808 mm
1669 mm
203 mm
1491 kg
1540 l
50 l


	TrailBlazer23
	TrailBlazer21E



